TOSTART ...= PIZZA - =

Garlic Bread v 5 5.5 Margherita v 22 242
s Chatss Pakay 13 14.3 Tomato sugo base, tomato, basil and mozzarella
Salt & Pepper Squid df 18 19.8 Hawdliah e

Tomato sugo base, ham,

Salt & pepper squid, lemon and namjim sauce SRS ho B s Pl

Potato Wedges v vgo 14 15.4

Peri Peri Chicken 24 26.4
Sour cream and sweet chilli : :

Tomato sugo base, chicken, capsicum,
Chilli Garlic Prawns gf 18 19.8 onion, tomato, peri peri sauce,
Sizzling chilli garlic tiger prawns, cherry fresh hierbs and mozzarella
tomatoes, olive oil and garlic bread Butcher’s Block 24 26.4
Sagar’s Nepalese Momo’s 18 19.8 Bbq base, smoked ham, pepperoni, bacon,
Five nepalese momo and spiced jhol chorizo, aioli drizzle and mozzarella

Wild Mushroom Aranchini v 16 176 vegdle bengation. v w2040
Tomato sugo base, spanish onion, tomato,

mushroom, capsicum, pumpkin, pesto
Saganaki Cheese v 18 19.8 drizzle, fresh herbs and mozzarella
Pan-fried saganaki, fermented chilli Surf & Turf 24 26.4
honey, oregano and lemon

Mozzarella, mushrooms, rice, parmesan and aioli

7
7

Tomato sugo base, prawns, seasoned
beef, tomato, onion and mozzarella

= Garlic Prawn & Chorizo 24 26.4
2. SA lA n s NON Garlic butter base, tomato sugo, tiger
. ma ‘ MEMBER MEMBER prawns, tomato, chorizo, onion, chilli,
A& \ 2 o R fresh herbs and mozzarella
\(\’J. > Caesar Salad 21 231

|
Cos lettuce, bacon, egg, croutons,
parmesan and caesar dressing

; : _ NON
ADD Grilled Chicken 8 8.8 SI n Es MEMBER MEMBER

ADD Grilled Salmon 16 17.6

w&%\\\\\\\\\\\\\ A b Hallouml, Spiced Eantil.& 26 286 fn:::iac::o :: :

Chickpea Salad v vgo gf dfo

Beluga lentils, cherry tomatoes, red onion, Steamed Veggies 45 5
cucumb.er, -Chl||l, chlckpeas,_mlxed he.rbs, _ Bowl of Chips 9 9.9
halloumi, mix leaves and harissa tahini dressing

Sauce 35 3.9

Couscous & Feta Salad v vgo dfo 24 26.4

Israeli couscous, pica de gallo, parsley,
mint, feta and citrus vinaigrette

Gravy, diane, pepper, mushroom,
garlic cream or aioli

ADD Grilled Chicken 8 8.8

v Vegetarian  vg Vegan  vgo Vegan on request  gf Gluten free
ADD Grilled Salmon 16 17.6 gfo Gluten free on request  df Dairy free  dfo Dairy free on request




GRILL

Char-grilled Rump Steak gf df 32

2509 char-grilled rump steak, your
choice of sides and sauce

Char-grilled Scotch Fillet gf df 39
300g char-grilled scotch fillet, your
choice of sides and sauce

Portuguese Chicken 24

Char-grilled portuguese chicken breast,
your choice of sides and sauce

PASTA

Chicken Alfredo Pasta 25

Chicken, mushroom, onion, garlic, spaghetti,
white wine & cream sauce and parmesan

Pumpkin & Ricotta Ravioli v 24
Pumpkin & ricotta ravioli, creamy tomato
sauce, fried onions and parmesan

Chilli Prawn & Chorizo Pasta 28

Prawns, chorizo, onion, cherry tomatoes,
confit garlic fermented chill, spaghetti,
tomato sugo and parmesan

Bolognese Pasta 26

Slow-cooked beef mince, tomato sugo, confit
garlic & herb sauce, spaghetti and parmesan

>

35.2

42.9

264

275

264

30.8

28.6

Curry of the Day

Check out our specials board for todays curry
of the day, steamed rice and traditional sides

Chicken Schnitzel df

Crumbed chicken breast, your
choice of sides and sauce

Chicken Parmigiana

Crumbed chicken breast, leg ham,
napolitana sauce, mozzarella, your
choice of sides and sauce

Hot & Spicy Parmigiana

Crumbed chicken breast, pepperoni,
napolitana, jalapenos, capsicum strips,
mozarella and choice of sides

Fish & Chips
Three battered flathead fillets, chips,
salad, tartare and lemon

Salmon Basil Risotto gf

Pan-fried salmon fillet, fermented chilli,
cherry tomatoes and basil pesto risotto

Smoky BBQ Pork Ribs gf dfo

Slow-cooked pork ribs, smoky bbq
ribs sauce, slaw and chips

Korean Fried Chicken

Korean fried chicken, sweet & spicy
sauce and your choice of sides

Seafood Basket

Battered flathead, crumbed calamari,
crumbed prawn cutlets, seafood bites,
salad, lemon and tartare sauce

Turkish Shakshuka v gfo dfo

Two free range eggs, signature spiced
tomato sugo, onion, zuchhini, capsicum,
feta and toasted garlic bread

Lamb Cutlets

Three crumbed lamb cutlets, gravy
and your choice of sides

26

25

28

30

24

34

27

34

32

24

34

28.6

275

30.8

33

26.4

374

297

374

35.2

264

37.4

C&G Beef Burger 22

Beef patty, lettuce, tomato, pickles,
onions, burger sauce, american
cheese, milk bun and chips

Fried Chicken Burger 22

Southern fried chicken, american cheese, slaw,
tomato, chipotle mayo, milk bun and chips

No Bones Burger v 22

Portobello mushrooms, lettuce, onion, tomato,
basil pesto, capsicum, milk bun and chips

SWAP Gluten Free Bun

Tomato Pasta v 1"
Fish & Chips 1
Chicken Nuggets & Chips 1
Cheeseburger 1

Beef patty, cheese, tomato
sauce, milk bun and chips
Ham & Cheese Pizza 1

Tomato sugo base, ham, cheese
and side of chips

24.2

24.2

24.2

12.1
12.1
121
12.1

121

e e 0000000000 00 © 0000000000000

ee o000 0000

v Vegetarian

vg Vegan
gfo Gluten free on request

vgo Vegan on request
df Dairy free

e e 000000 00

gf Gluten free
dfo Dairy free on request



