



TO START	MEMBER	NON MEMBER
Garlic Bread v	5	5.5
Garlic Cheese Pizza v	13	14.3
Salt & Pepper Squid df Salt & pepper squid, lemon and namjim sauce	18	19.8
Potato Wedges v vgo Sour cream and sweet chilli	14	15.4
Chilli Garlic Prawns gf Sizzling chilli garlic tiger prawns, cherry tomatoes, olive oil and garlic bread	18	19.8
Sagar's Nepalese Momo's Five nepalese momo and spiced jhol	18	19.8
Wild Mushroom Aranchini v Mozzarella, mushrooms, rice, parmesan and aio	16 li	17.6
Saganaki Cheese v Pan-fried saganaki, fermented chilli honey, oregano and lemon	18	19.8

SALADS	MEMBER	NON MEMBER
Caesar Salad Cos lettuce, bacon, egg, croutons, parmesan and caesar dressing	21	23.1
ADD Grilled Chicken	8	8.8
ADD Grilled Salmon	16	17.6
Halloumi, Spiced Lentil & Chickpea Salad v vgo gf dfo Beluga lentils, cherry tomatoes, red onion, cucumber, chilli, chickpeas, mixed herbs, halloumi, mix leaves and harissa tahini dressing	26	28.6
Couscous & Feta Salad v vgo dfo Israeli couscous, pica de gallo, parsley, mint, feta and citrus vinaigrette	24	26.4
ADD Grilled Chicken	8	8.8
ADD Grilled Salmon	16	17.6

PIZZA	MEMBER	NON MEMBER
Margherita v	22	24.2
Tomato sugo base, tomato, basil and mozzarell		040
Hawaiian Tomato sugo base, ham, pineapple and mozzarella	22	24.2
Peri Peri Chicken Tomato sugo base, chicken, capsicum, onion, tomato, peri peri sauce, fresh herbs and mozzarella	24	26.4
Butcher's Block Bbq base, smoked ham, pepperoni, bacon, chorizo, aioli drizzle and mozzarella	24	26.4
Veggie Sensation v Tomato sugo base, spanish onion, tomato, mushroom, capsicum, pumpkin, pesto drizzle, fresh herbs and mozzarella	24	26.4
Surf & Turf Tomato sugo base, prawns, seasoned beef, tomato, onion and mozzarella	24	26.4
Garlic Prawn & Chorizo Garlic butter base, tomato sugo, tiger prawns, tomato, chorizo, onion, chilli, fresh herbs and mozzarella	24	26.4

SIDES	MEMBER	NON MEMBER
Garden Salad	4.5	5
Mashed Potato	4.5	5
Steamed Veggies	4.5	5
Bowl of Chips	9	9.9
Sauce	3.5	3.9
Gravy, diane, pepper, mushroom, garlic cream or aioli		

v Vegetarian vg Vegan vgo Vegan on request gf Gluten free gfo Gluten free on request df Dairy free dfo Dairy free on request

GRILL	MEMBER	NON MEMBER
Char-grilled Rump Steak gf df 250g char-grilled rump steak, your choice of sides and sauce	32	35.2
Char-grilled Scotch Fillet gf df 300g char-grilled scotch fillet, your choice of sides and sauce	39	42.9
Portuguese Chicken Char-grilled portuguese chicken breast, your choice of sides and sauce	24	26.4

PASTA	MEMBER	NON MEMBER
Chicken Alfredo Pasta Chicken, mushroom, onion, garlic, spaghetti, white wine & cream sauce and parmesan	25	27.5
Pumpkin & Ricotta Ravioli v Pumpkin & ricotta ravioli, creamy tomato sauce, fried onions and parmesan	24	26.4
Chilli Prawn & Chorizo Pasta Prawns, chorizo, onion, cherry tomatoes, confit garlic fermented chill, spaghetti, tomato sugo and parmesan	28	30.8
Bolognese Pasta	26	28.6



MAINS	MEMBER	NON MEMBER
Curry of the Day Check out our specials board for todays curry of the day, steamed rice and traditional sides	26	28.6
Chicken Schnitzel df Crumbed chicken breast, your choice of sides and sauce	25	27.5
Chicken Parmigiana Crumbed chicken breast, leg ham, napolitana sauce, mozzarella, your choice of sides and sauce	28	30.8
Hot & Spicy Parmigiana Crumbed chicken breast, pepperoni, napolitana, jalapenos, capsicum strips, mozarella and choice of sides	30	33
Fish & Chips Three battered flathead fillets, chips, salad, tartare and lemon	24	26.4
Salmon Basil Risotto gf Pan-fried salmon fillet, fermented chilli, cherry tomatoes and basil pesto risotto	34	37.4
Smoky BBQ Pork Ribs gf dfo Slow-cooked pork ribs, smoky bbq ribs sauce, slaw and chips	27	29.7
Korean Fried Chicken Korean fried chicken, sweet & spicy sauce and your choice of sides	34	37.4
Seafood Basket Battered flathead, crumbed calamari, crumbed prawn cutlets, seafood bites, salad, lemon and tartare sauce	32	35.2
Turkish Shakshuka v gfo dfo Two free range eggs, signature spiced tomato sugo, onion, zuchhini, capsicum, feta and toasted garlic bread	24	26.4
Lamb Cutlets Three crumbed lamb cutlets, gravy and your choice of sides	34	37.4

BURGERS	MEMBER	NON MEMBER
C&G Beef Burger Beef patty, lettuce, tomato, pickles, onions, burger sauce, american cheese, milk bun and chips	22	24.2
Fried Chicken Burger Southern fried chicken, american cheese, slaw tomato, chipotle mayo, milk bun and chips	22	24.2
No Bones Burger V Portobello mushrooms, lettuce, onion, tomato, basil pesto, capsicum, milk bun and chips	22	24.2
SWAP Gluten Free Bun		

KIDS	MEMBER	NON MEMBER
Tomato Pasta v	11	12.1
Fish & Chips	11	12.1
Chicken Nuggets & Chips	11	12.1
Cheeseburger Beef patty, cheese, tomato sauce, milk bun and chips	11	12.1
Ham & Cheese Pizza Tomato sugo base, ham, cheese and side of chips	11	12.1



v Vegetarian vg Vegan vgo Vegan on request gf Gluten free gfo Gluten free on request df Dairy free dfo Dairy free on request